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SELECTION LIST OF ENTRANCE TEST HELD ON 20/01/2026
FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (2026-27)

As per the performance in the entrance test for class XI held on 20/01/2026 , the following students are
provisionally selected to take admission in to Std-XI for the session 2026-27 subject to scoring 80%
marks in Mathematics and Science in Class X Board examination 2026.

S.No. | Roll No.

Name of selected students

202611033

Pritisha Priyadarshini Sahoo

202611012

Ishaan MS

202611031
202611019
202611016
202611020
202611029
202611013
202611027
0 202611032
1 202611015
202611022

Abhisekh Pati
Ranielina Parida
Nasrin Parbini
Rudraditya Parija
_Sushree Sujata Sahoo
Laranya Priyadarshini
Supriya Priyadarshini
Aswini Routray
Subhasmita Nayak

Sania Parbin

In order to get admission in Class XI (2026-27), the above students have to deposit the part admission
fee in shape of Demand Draft in favour of Principal, DAV Public School,PPL latest by 02/02/2026 as per
the following details. 3
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5 NON-PPL :- Rs.49,079/- (Forty-nine thousand seventy nine)
» Wards of PPL employee:- Rs.8,341/-(Eight thousand three hundred forty-one)
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PRINCIPAL

CC:- Notice Board
CC:- Exam.l/C
CC:- Office

MANAGED BY : DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRAGUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI



